10 Mayis 2024 Cuma

9. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.KURTOBA
2.BEDIZ DE FAUST
3.EMRENES
4. ONATKUT
5.0VAAKCALI
6.BANAMUSADE
7.CERDIGIN
8. KAYABERT

9 9.MZIGOT

10 10.YAKISIR SANA

11 11.CANIMCITIR

12 12.ADEN PERISI

13 13.AHIRDAG

14 14 AKSAM VELTEM

15 15.BAL PERISI

16  16.BELINAY HATUN

17 17.DILANKIZ

18 18.0ZUMCAN

19 1 9.$iNTAY

20 20.GELi$i GUZEL

21 21.PRENSESDI

22 22 AFAVET

23 23.CENNET BAHCESi

24 24 ACARER

25 25 KINGKAYA

26 26.ODA

27 27.ALP DAGLARI

28 28.BANDIRMALI

29 29 KUTAN GUZELI

30 30.BAY BATUHAN

31 31KIRAZM

0N O WN -

1.)163.000 &

Yas
S5yaa
S5yak
Syaa
S5yaa
4yaa
8yda
Byaa
9yka
Byka
5yka
Byak
5ykk
S5yak
5yak
4ykk
5yak
Sydk
7ykk
8yak
4ykk
S5yak
5ydk
4yak
Byaa
4yka
4ykk
4yka
Syaa
4ydk
4yaa
4ykk

Deklareler

SARTLI 3/DHOW

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

KAIZBERT (RU) - FILFIL

SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - BEDIZIM

UGANOGLU - SOLMAZGUL
ONURKAAN - NEDIVEM
ULURR- DEMRASIYE
KAIZBERT (RU) - ISINSOY
TURBO - FORRAYDR
KAZBERT (RU) - JAPONGULU
KAZBERT (RU) - SORKUN KIZ
KAZBERT (RU) - MRASULTAN
SARRAF - GITR

TURBO - KAFKAS PERISI
GALIBOLU - BERKAKZ
ALTINGEKIC - SEQGUL
ULURR- ASTURBO
AYABAKAN - OZBAKR
ULUER- ABAKAY
SALTUKHAN - SEKERKAYA
KURTEL - ALMVRUHYE 27
EVBRHAN - BILGLLITAY
GUNTAY - KOSUQU

BILGIN - NERGISGICEK
AYABAKAN - NURSUNA
KAIZBERT (RU) - ANAITIS
KAFKASLIEFSANESI - ZILGIT
DERBISAH- ALTUN CELIK
AYABAKAN- AKS| BABY
AYABAKAN- OLGU

SAADIN GUCU - GOKGETAY
CANKARDESLER - ARTVINL
TURBO - KURUSKZI

2.)65.200 ¢

Siklet
58
59
59
59
58
59
52
56
56
56
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
54
54
50
56
58
56
58
56
53
55
53

Jokey
MBAG
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
OEREN
HAGOKGE
SIPEK
Kosmaz
0.0ZTURK
Kosmaz
MER.CELIK
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
S.TIRPAN
N.AVCI
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
E.KADIRLER
O.GOKGE
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
O.ATMACA

58 kg, 59 kg,

3.)32.600 £

Sahip
NIHAT KARATOPRAK
ALI PASO
METIN BINGOL
GORKEMGEDIKOGLU
HALIT KEKIK
ERSAN CALIK
CAHIT GETINSU
MEHMET KAYA
MERT CELIK
NAIL BURAK AKGUN
ABDULLAH AKDEMR
GUNSEN SOYUPAK
LUTFI SABANCI
FETHI KARATAS
LEVENT SENTURK
KEZIBAN GUNDUZELI
MEHMET CELIK
MUSTAFADURMAZ
H.TARIK DIKENCIK
LEVENT SENTURK
MURAT AKCA
H.TARIK DIKENCIK
VAHIT ARI
FERIDE TOYDEMR YILDIZ
AHVET KAYA
ENDER OZUNUSEVEN
ILKER iYIKOL
MURAT GELIK
HUSEYIN GELIKAY
SEVGI TOSUNOGLU
ONUR ODABAS

Bursa Hipdromu (8. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim
4)16.300 ¢

Antrendrii

HUS KARABULUT
TATES
U.AYBOGA
N.YILDIRIM
FKIRAN

MALI TURAN

K KAYALIK
ASONGUR
MAHMUT DOGAN
AEA/CI
MAKKUS
MU.TURAN
SGUMUS
FKIRAN
ARAYDIN
D.KAYA

HAS ALTUNBAS
EMKAYA
MOZGUL
ARAYDIN

K KAYALIK
MOZGUL
EMKAYA
ODEMR
TKIYAS
FAH.CEYLAN
MAKALIN
MTEZEL
AGCAL
FAYESILBUDAK
ATEMZER

HP
92
60
64
64
48
94
57
75
98
33
62
83
56
43
37
53
52
70
63
33
60
45
36
77
36
30
36
37
25
32
20

Son6 Y.
0-73541
775090
0161-91

206
030051

9
680586
5151-08
12148-0
08-

8557
381248
430550
6-66400
303503
105-200

9
77-8506

63709
077700
230-029
796-895
12-9400
047009

9010
79005
5-6186
0589-09
84-6680

35-8
00-640



